
Valves A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

C

K

O

Cam
 &

Groove
Swivel
Joints

Boss
Fittings

Air
Fittings

Shank
Fittings

Brass
Fittings

Plastic
Fittings

Hydraulic
Fittings

Holedall
Fittings

Sanitary
Fittings

Fire Hose
Fittings

Pipe &
W

elding
Maintenance

& Repair
Tank Truck

Fittings
Clam

ps
Valves

453DPL108

NOT RECOMMENDED FOR STEAM SERVICE
Ductile Iron Butterfly Valves

• Ductile iron body, ASTM A126, class B
• Aluminum bronze disc, ASTM B148, ALY.954
• Buna-N seal and stem seals
• PTFE bushing
• Stainless steel top and bottom stems

Note: The number of holes on the valve should match the
number of holes for the specific flange size listed in the Pipe
and Flange dimensions chart on page 526.

• For use between two 150 lb. flanges
• Will lock "open" or "closed"
• Rated to 200 PSI

Threaded Lug style with bronze disc

$154.80
184.45
230.00
350.00

Part # Price/E
BFVL200
BFVL300
BFVL400
BFVL600

Size
2"
3"
4"
6"

with Buna-N liner

$154.80
184.45
230.00
350.00

Part # Price/E
BFVL200E
BFVL300E
BFVL400E
BFVL600E

with EPDM liner

• Ductile iron body, ASTM A126, class B
• Aluminum bronze disc, ASTM B148, ALY.954
• Buna-N seal and stem seals
• PTFE bushing
• Stainless steel top and bottom stems

Note: The number of holes on the valve depends on the body
size

Wafer style with bronze disc

$143.00
165.40
194.00
330.00

Part # Price/E
BBFVW200
BBFVW300
BBFVW400
BBFVW600

Size
2"
3"
4"
6"

with Buna-N liner

$143.00
165.40
194.00
330.00

Part # Price/E
BBFVW200E
BBFVW300E
BBFVW400E
BBFVW600E

with EPDM liner

Wafer style with stainless disc

Picture is representative, different size
valves have different hole patterns.

Picture is representative, different size
valves have different hole patterns.

• Ductile iron body, ASTM A126, class B
• Stainless steel disc, ASTM A351, GR. CF-8M
• Buna-N seal and stem seals
• PTFE bushing
• Stainless steel top and bottom stems

Note: The number of holes on the valve depends on the body
size

$166.00
215.00
265.00
425.00

Part # Price/E
BFVW200
BFVW300
BFVW400
BFVW600

Size
2"
3"
4"
6"

with Buna-N liner

Picture is representative, different size
valves have different hole patterns.

pages424-455.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:24 AM453


