Valves

Ductile Iron Butterfly ValvesNOT RECOMMENDED FOR STEAM SERVICE

- For use between two 150 lb. flanges
- Will lock "open" or "closed"
- Rated to 200 PSI

Threaded Lug style with bronze disc

- Ductile iron body, ASTM A126, class B
- Aluminum bronze disc, ASTM B148, ALY.954
- Buna-N seal and stem seals
- PTFE bushing
- Stainless steel top and bottom stems

with Buna-N liner			with EPDM liner	
Size	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E
2"	BFVL200	\$154.80	BFVL200E	\$154.80
3"	BFVL300	184.45	BFVL300E	184.45
4"	BFVL400	230.00	BFVL400E	230.00
6"	BFVL600	350.00	BFVL600E	350.00

Note: The number of holes on the valve should match the number of holes for the specific flange size listed in the Pipe and Flange dimensions chart on page 526.



Picture is representative, different size valves have different hole patterns.

Wafer style with bronze disc

- Ductile iron body, ASTM A126, class B
- Aluminum bronze disc, ASTM B148, ALY.954
- Buna-N seal and stem seals
- PTFE bushing
- Stainless steel top and bottom stems

with Buna-N liner			with EPDM liner	
Size	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E
2" 3" 4" 6"	BBFVW200 BBFVW300 BBFVW400 BBFVW600	\$143.00 165.40 194.00 330.00	BBFVW200E BBFVW300E BBFVW400E BBFVW600E	\$143.00 165.40 194.00 330.00

Note: The number of holes on the valve depends on the body size



Picture is representative, different size valves have different hole patterns.

Wafer style with stainless disc

- Ductile iron body, ASTM A126, class B
- Stainless steel disc, ASTM A351, GR. CF-8M
- Buna-N seal and stem seals
- PTFE bushing
- Stainless steel top and bottom stems

with Buna-N liner

Size	Part #	Price/E	
2"	BFVW200	\$166.00	
3"	BFVW300	215.00	
4"	BFVW400	265.00	
6"	BFVW600	425.00	

Note: The number of holes on the valve depends on the body size



Picture is representative, different size valves have different hole patterns.

M Valves

DPL108 453

